
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-1109. Exam Schedule

Wed, 21 Feb 16:15 — 19:30 TEST Special Seminar  M16-509  Kudryashov N.A.
Wed, 04 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Parallel Programming  B14-401, B14-502  Alyushin V.M.
Fri, 20 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Parallel Programming  B14-401, B14-502  Alyushin V.M.
Thu, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Program Systems and Numerical Methods and Modeling  A15-511

 Kudryashov N.A.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  B15-103  Ryabov P.N.
Tue, 22 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Nonlinear Partial Differential Equations  M17-509  Kudryashov N.A.
Tue, 22 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Geometric Methods in Mathematical Physics  M17-509  Shilnikov K.E.
Wed, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Painleve Methods for the Differential Equations  M17-509  Kudryashov N.A.
Wed, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Magnetohydrodynamic Plasma Models  M17-509  Brushlinskiy K.V.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Numerical Methods  B15-003  Ryabov P.N.
Thu, 24 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Differential Equations, Dynamical Systems And Optimal Control  A15-504

 Kudryashov N.A.
Fri, 25 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-405, M17-501

 Goryunov A.F., Kutukov A.A.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-502  Kochanov M.B.
Thu, 07 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Differential Equations, Dynamical Systems And Optimal Control  A15-504

 Kudryashov N.A.
Thu, 07 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Program Systems and Numerical Methods and Modeling  A15-511

 Kudryashov N.A.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automata Theory  M17-509  Chmyhov M.A.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nonlinear Partial Differential Equations  M17-509  Kudryashov N.A.


